

कार्य का नाम:- करपी कोचदासा से निराश विवाह आया
गुलावगज (M/M/754) SC

(54) संवेदक:- सिस्टमेटिक एडवाइस क्लरा०

'Schedule XLV-Form No.' 134

प्राप्ति कार्य विमाना अख DIVISION

करपी (M/M/754) SUB-DIVISION

MB No.- 579

Measurement Book

Bill on A/c Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
Name of Work:-	Kanti Kachhara				
Path:-	Chiranj Bigha				
	Aulabagany				
Agency:-	Systematic & Advanced				
Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Ag. No.:-	38	CB	MM	SY	2019-20
	(Start)				
Date of Ag.:-	09/08/19				
Date of completion:-	08/08/2020				

1) Const. of granular sub-base
by providing -- do -- do --

4 x 30.00 x	4.05 x 0.200	97.20 m ²
2 x 30.00 x	4.05 x 0.200	48.60 m ²
1 x 26.00 x	4.05 x 0.200	21.06 m ²
Extra for widening		
$\frac{1}{2} \times 10.00 \times (8.50 - 4.05)$	$\times 0.200$	4.45 m ²
$2 \times 12.50 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 5.50 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right)$	$\times 0.200$	2.40 m ²
$2 \times 10.00 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 5.30 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right)$	$\times 0.200$	1.60 m ²
$1 \times 14.00 \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 5.60 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right)$		

Continuation $\times 0.200 = 1.45 m^2$

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1500	4.380	5.067	50		253.35
1550	4.720	4.650	50		232.50
1600	4.698	4.809	50		240.4
1630	4.310	4.504	30		135.12
		Total Qty =	92		89.32

Deduction -

Subgrade - 1030.225 m³

(7.5.0) - 22.37.11 m³

R.B.M. - 465.571 m³

P.C.C. - 141.362 m³

Total deduction = 3846.188

Net area = 6415.042 m³

(A) 1000 m lead (30%)

6415.042 x 0.30 = 1924.513 m³

(B) 100 m lead (70%)

6415.042 x 0.70 = 4490.529 m³

1/9/20

1/9/20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{26}{25}$ Ply & laying for NP					
600 mm ϕ - do - do -					
VT MBP-13					
45.00 m ² @ R/3062.569/m ² R/137816.00					
$\frac{27}{28}$ Plastering with cement					
mortar - do - do -					
VT MBP-13					
89.120 m ² @ R/155.70/m ² R/13097.00					
$\frac{28}{29}$ Painting on Concrete/					
Steel surface - do - do -					
VT MBP-13					
34.120 m ² @ R/133.70/m ² R/11247.00					
Total					R/ 89,2,201 = 00
Less (11%) P.F.R.					9792 = 00
					R/ 88,92,408 = 00
Less for previous					36063.94 = 00
Payment					R/ 52,860.85 = 00
					R/ 37,27,642 = 00
					11/8/20
					11/8/20
					55